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U-21 Championship
2016/17 19th round, Match #111

Friday, 24.02.2017, 13:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

12 Stepanenko Bohdan
5 Nadiradze Luka
6 Tkachenko Denys
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
15 Kozlov Artem
2 Petryk Dmytro
23 Yankov Mykyta
18 Sharai Stanislav
7 Pudy Dmytro
11 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Bilenkyi Stanislav (C)

Substitutes
1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
21 Yedynak Nazar
10 Hlynianyi Illia
4 Kasianenko Mykola
99 Helovani Oleksii
77 Tyshchuk Pavlo

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

12 Penkov Herman
22 Daniielian Artur
15 Hrachov Hlib
20 Ulianov Anatolii
13 Pavliuk Mykola
14 Antoshyn Anton (C)
9 Meskhi Mykhailo
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
8 Mysyk Marian
17 Kuzik Orest
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
1 Zelenskyi Mykyta
6 Plutenko Valentyn
18 Martynov Oleksandr
3 Yakymiv Andrii
21 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
7 Knysh Danylo

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 19th round, Match #111
Friday, 24.02.2017, 13:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
16' 20 Ulianov Anatolii

46' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
7 Knysh Danylo

57' 22 Daniielian Artur
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan

63' 13 Pavliuk Mykola
18 Sharai Stanislav

10 Hlynianyi Illia 70'

72' 8 Mysyk Marian
21 Kopytov Dmytro

7 Pudy Dmytro
77 Tyshchuk Pavlo 80'

80' 15 Hrachov Hlib

85' 11 Kostenko Kyrylo
3 Yakymiv Andrii

11 Sharai Vladyslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav 87'

90+3' 7 Knysh Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


